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Code: 4A0000 Lista de constatare 20/05/23 18:12:37
BRICON ClubMaster': M-44364 Ceas SPX A1525 RO V03.17
Nume: BARBIERU CRISTIAN Licenta: 0000002899
Adresa: STR. A. LAPUSNEANU N Coord. +000000.00 +000000.00
Cod Post.: Localitate: BACAU
Zbor 2490 Club
Reglare Desigilare
Data Timp Data Ceas atomic Ceas. Difer
19/05/23 16:14:36 20/05/23 18:12:19 18212219 -0.00
5040 2490 190523 161436 161436 -000 200523 181219 181219 -000 -000
Nr. Inel el. Inel matr. Data Timp M Y 1
1 CBATD316 RO-20- 0264016 20/05 07:40:29 ok T
2 CH52FBEBRF RO-18- 0240089 20/05 07:40:48 Ok 55
3 C5B8A89F RO-20- 0264035F 20/05 07:41:40 ok 69 29
4 CHCC449F RO-22- 0174021F 20/05 07:41:53 Ok 81 46 34
5 C55843EF RO-22- 0174020F 20/05 07:42:43 Ok 32 15 11
6 C5H52FBF65 RO-22- 0174054F 20/05 07:42:45 Ok 34 17 12
7 C526635C RO-22- 0174025 20/05 07:42:47 Ok 54 31
8 CH3F46BC RG:-20- 0264011F 20/05 07:42:51 ok 10 4
9 CHFDA4B6 RO-22- 0174087 20/05 07:42:56 Ok 74 43
10 C5491A80 RO-22- 0174016 20/05 07:43:00 ok 58 30
11 CH52FBF80 RO-21- 0206078 20/05 07:43:03 Ok 14
12 CH51E7D70 RO-18- 0240005 20/05 07:43:05 Ok 24
183 C50232¢CC RO-21- 0206032 20/05 07:43:16 Ok 82
14 C51E7E40 RO-20- 0264046 20/05 07:43:19 Ok 31
15 C52FBE93 RO-22- 0082061F 20/05 07:43:24 Ok 49 29 18
16 C51E7CBb5 RO-22- 0174063 20/05 07:43:47 Ok 11 ' 5
17 C51E7ECY RO-22- 0174030 20/05 07:43:53 Ok 57 32
18 CHFDA410 RO-22- 0174007 20/05 07:45:07 Ok 46 26
19 C5FDA3D6 RO-20- 0264001 20/05 07:45:14 Ok 76
20 CH51E7D20 RO-22- 0174009F 20/05 07:45:19 Ok 48 28 17
271 CH6B61FC RO-21- 0206008 20/05 07:45:25 Ok 75
22 C52FBF4C RO-22- 0174005F 20/05 07:46:52 Ok 78 44 33
23 C59C26B6 _ RO-22- 0174050 20/05 07:46:52 ok 4 2
24 C51E7D46  RO-20- 0264091 20/05 07:46:54 Ok 17
25 CS5FDA4AF RO-22- 0174051 20/05 07:47:45 Ok 2213
26 CH7AF169 RO-19— 0707022 20/05 07:47:46 Ok 30
27 C53F46CH9 RO-19- 0707030 20/05 07:47:48 Ok 29
28 C53F4683 RO-22- 0174014F 20/05 07:47:49 Ok 63 35 24
29 C580EF33 RO-19- 0707026F 20/05 07:47:51 Ok 43 15
30 C51E7DDO RC-21- 0206028F 20/05 07:47:53 Ok 2 N
31 C5584610 RO-21- 0206023 20/05 07:47:53 Ok 23
32 CH5F63ACS: RO-19- 0707057F 20/05 07:48:10 Ok 87 38
33 C53F4953 RO-22- 0174044 20/05 07:48:13 Ok 33 16
34 CH3F46E6 RO-22- 0174096 20/05 07:48:16 ok 28 14
35 C5BC1A39 RO-22- 0174092 20/05 07:48:18 Ok 40 22
36 CS5FDA3A3 RO-22- 0174062 20/05 07:49:31 Ok 15 8
37 C51E7C66 RO-22- 0174073F 20/05 07:49:41 Ok 126 5
38 CHA7D3BO RO-20- 0264058 20/05 07:50:16 ok 9
39 C5491CF9 RO-19- 0707048 20/05 07:50:20 Ok 79
40 CH3F4853 RO-19- (0707059F 20/05 07:50:47 ok 52 21
41 CHFDA529 RO-22- 0174072F 20/05 07:50:51 ok 83 47 35
42 CH561DASF RO-22~- 0174006 20/05 07:51:210 Ok 472 24
43 C51E7D15 RO-19- 0809580F 20/05 07:51:30 ok 50 19
44 CS5FDAbL8C RO-22- 0174089F 20/05 07:51:33 ok 86 50 37
45 C5584220 RO-20- 0264010 20/05 07:51:36 ok 1
46 CHAT7C89A RO-21- 0206026F 20/05 07:52:10 Ok 45 16
47 C55842CC RO-21- 0206067 20/05 07:52:51 Ok 61




48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
35

Numar imbarcare

C53F46C6
C5491C/F
C5FDA4DF
C5FDA3F9

C52FBE9C

C55843B3
C52FBESF
C53F4999
C51E7DB9
C5A7D069
C52FBF39
CS5FDAT9F
C5A7D665
C5FDA37C
CEFDA38C
CS5FDALLGF
C53F474C
C51E7D93
C53F46DF
CS5FDA639
C5583EF5
C5FDA696
C5FDALDF
CS5EF634A
C558409F
C51E7C93

C52FBE29

Cc59Cc246C
C57AFT7AC
C52FBF75
C5FDA4D6
C5FDASAF
C5CB9885
C5584A73
C53F465C
C5B8A999
C51E7E3A
C5491B23

RO-21-
RO-20-
R=20~
RO-22-
RO-22-
RO-20-
RO-22-
RO-21-
RO-22-
RO-21-
RO-22-
RO-22-
RO-22-
RO-22-
RO-22-
RO-21-
RO-22-
RO-21-
RO-22-
RO-22-
RO-22-
RO-22-
RO-22-
RO-22-
RC-19-
RC-21-
RO-22-
RO-22-
RO-22-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-22-
RO-22-
RO-22-
RO-22-
RO-20-
RO-22-
RO-22-

0206042F
0264029F
0264014F
0174080
0174008F
0264032F
0174018F
0206052F
0174023
0206012
0174086
0174041
0174071F
0174031F
0174028
0206007
0174022
0206039F
0174056
0174017F
0174074
0174061F
0174046F
0174037
0707008
0206022F
0174064F
0174070
0174079F
0206024F
0206001
0174049
0174067F
0174011
0106432F
0264067
0174077
0174029

20/05 07:
20/05 07:
20/05 07 :
20/05 07:
20/05 07+¢
20405 07 :
20/05 07:
20/05 07:

20/65 07:

20/05 07:

20/05 07

20/05 07:
20/05 07¢

20/05 07

20/05 07:

20/05 07

20/05 07:
20/05 07:
20/05 07:
20/05 08:
20/05 08:
20/05 08:

20/05 08

20/05 08:

20/05 08

20/05 08:
20405 093
20/08 09:
20/05 09:
20/05 09z
20/05 09:
20/05 009:
20/05 09:
20/05 09;
20/05 10z
20705 1863
20/05 16:
20/05 17:

537
533
53z
535
543
54:
54:
54
54:
55
:56 ¢
563
563
2565
57:
257
58%
583
59z
s 7
0253
04:
073
07 3
< 08
26
1z
:59
247

01

21
23

252
35:
453
46 :
5% 3
158
50
53¢
122

11
19
24
38
02
11
13
13
16
19
06
09
14
40
09
35
28
30
58

32
00
54
59
16
13
10

41
31
21
46
20
15
20
22
26

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

64
67
25
62
70
19
58
57
12
60
65
80
68
it
38
26

47
21
20
18
16
37
27
39

41
e
56

13
85
44
35
59

84

34
29

33

41

36
45
38
42
21

27
12
11
10

20

2.3
40

25
2l
10
30

2.3
20

28
32

317
22

36

13

Semnatur

2 Responsabil
~ W
TRV

de club




